FORM PTO-1594 (Modified)		000 ET	3087124 P. 04 Docket No .:
(Rev. 6-93) CMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Capyright 1994-97 Legzislar	11-25-2	2002	64655-001
TM05/REV03			V V
Tab settings → → ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	1 188:21 11211 2011		documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	102209	2. Name and address of receiving	
Inmet Corporation		_	
6-5-02		Name: MCE / Inmet Corporat	ion
6-7		Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s) ☐	Association	Street Address: 300 One Drive	a
☐ General Partnership ☐	Limited Partnership	City: Ann Arbor	State: MX 7ID: A9102
⊠ Corporation-State Michigan		-	
Other		☐ Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les)	Yes 🗵 No	☐ Association	
3. Nature of conveyance:		☐ Limited Partnership	
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger	☑ Corporation-State <u>Michiga</u>	
☐ Security Agreement ⊠	_	Other	
☐ Other		If assignee is not domicited in the United designation is	ed States, a domestic Yes D N
Execution Date: <u>June 29, 2001</u>		(Designations must be a separate docu	iment from
		Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☐ N
4. Application number(s) or registration i	numbers(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registr	ration No.(s)
		2,076,709	
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☐ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom		6. Total number of applications ar	nd br
concerning document should be maile		registrations involved:	
Name: William F Valakowski III			A STATE OF THE STA
Name: <u>William F. Kolakowski III</u>		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$40.00
Internal Address: <u>Dykema Gossett P</u>	LLC	☐ Enclosed	
Suite 300	,		
		Authorized to be charged t	o deposit account
Street Address: 39577 Woodward Avenue		8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address. 373/1 Woodward A	<u></u>		
		04-2223	
City: Bloomfield Hills Stat	e: MI ZIP: 48304		
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
06/28/2002 GTBH11 00000018 042223 20767	ν,		
01 FQ:481 40.00 CH			
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and bell of the original document.	lief, the foregoing inforπ	nation is true and correct and any att	ached copy is a true copy
William F. Kolakowski III	1	5 5 5 A.	06 05-02
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date
То	tal number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002578 FRAME: 0969

C\$/CD-515(Rev 02/01)	DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & INDU	STRY SERVICES C	ADJUSTED PURSUANT TO TELEPHONE AUTHORIZATI
WICHIGAN	Milu Birnard		
Date Received	BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVIC (FOR BUREAU USE OF		11110 1sc 1 ta 1 c
JUL 0 6 2001	172		
	This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.	filed	
Name Theresa G. Carroll	, Dykema Gossett PLLC	JUL 0 6 2001	
	wer Parkway, Suite 100	Administrator Marento de Commercial Serfaces	
City Ann Arbor	State Zip Code MI 48108	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
If left blank docu	irned to the name and address you enter above, ment will be mailed to the registered office.	Ð	1
If left blank docu	rined to the name and address you enter above. ment will be mailed to the registered office. FICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE For use by Domestic Profit at (Please read information and it	HE ARTICLES OF INC	ns
If left blank docu GERTI Pursuant (nonprofit corpora	FICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE For use by Domestic Profit as (Please read information and in to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 19 ations), the undersigned corporation executes	→ HE ARTICLES OF INC and Nonprofit Corporation instructions on the last page) 72 (profit corporations), or Act the following Certificate:	ns
If left blank docu GERTI Pursuant (nonprofit corpora	FICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE For use by Domestic Profit as (Please read information and in to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 19 ations), the undersigned corporation executes	→ HE ARTICLES OF INC and Nonprofit Corporation instructions on the last page) 72 (profit corporations), or Act the following Certificate:	ns
Pursuant (nonprofit corpore	FICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE For use by Domestic Profit as (Please read information and in to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 19 ations), the undersigned corporation executes	→ HE ARTICLES OF INC and Nonprofit Corporation instructions on the last page) 72 (profit corporations), or Act the following Certificate:	ns .

3. Article_1 _____ of the Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended to read as follows:

The name of the corporation is MCE / Inmet Corporation.

M

GOLD SEAL APPEARS ONLY ON ORIGINAL

TRADEMARK REEL: 002578 FRAME: 0970

COMPLETE ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

4. (For amendments adopted by unanimous consent of inco directors or trustees.)	orporators before the first meeting of the board of		
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation wa	as duly adopted on the day of		
the incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Board of D	th the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent of Directors or Trustees.		
Signed thisday of	· ·		
(Signature)	(Signature)		
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)		
(Signature)	(Signature)		
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)		
by statute in accordance with Section 407(1) and (2) of	ers if a profit corporation, or by the shareholders or ng) the amendment. ting not less than the minimum number of votes required of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(1) of olders or members who have not consented in writing has the shareholders or members is permitted only if such entitled to vote in accordance with section 407(3) of the Act if a profit corporation.		
Profit Corporations Signed this 2770 day of LINE ,2001 By ISLamon (Signature of an authorized officer or agent) Timothy E. Solomon, President (Type or Print Name)	Nonprofit and Professional Service Corporations Signed this day of By (Signature of President, Vice-President, Chairperson or Vice-Chairperson) (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Title)		

GOLD SEAL APPEARS ONLY ON ORIGINAL

MICHIG	AN DEPARTMENT OF CONSUM	RAINDUSTRY	SERVICES /	
	BUREAU OF COMMERCIA		SERVICES (T)	
ate Received	LOV (FORS	Buréau use only)	
	This document is effective on the date a subsequent effective date within 90 received date is stated in the documen	days after		
_{ame} Theresa G. Carroll, D	ykema Gossett PLLC		JUL 0 6 200	1
ddress 315 East Eisenhower			SUBSANT OF COMMERCIAL SERVICE	ies
ity Ann Arbor	State M1	Zip Code 48108	EXPIRATIONDATE DECEMBER 31.	a _
Document will be retu If left blank docu	rned to the name and address you ment will be mailed to the registere	enter above. 🎻 d office.		
For use	CERTIFICA by Corporations, Limited (Please read information)	=	and Limited Liabi	lity Companies
(nonprofit corporation	provisions of Act 284, Public Acts ns), Act 213, Public Acts of 1982 (poration, limited partnership, or lim	limited partnersh	nips), or Act 23, Public A	cts of 1993 (limited liability
1. The name of the	corporation, limited partnership, o	r limited liability	company is:	
	MC	E / Inmet Corpor	ration	
2. The identification	number assigned by the Bureau i	s:		112-455
3. The assumed nam	ne under which business is to be tr	ansacted is:	/	
		Inmet Corporation	on J	
4. This document is	hereby signed as required by the	Act.		
COMPI	LETE ITEM 5 ON LAST PAGE IF	THIS NAME IS	ASSUMED BY MORE	THAN ONE ENTITY.
	Signed this 25 774 day	of	June	2001
	By JEhlonen			
	-/			
	 -	(\$ignature) othy E. Solomon		

RECORDED: 06/05/2002

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002578 FRAME: 0972**